Southgate & Roberts
Floral Price List 2024

Coffin Sprays

All coffin sprays are available in 3ft, 4ft and 5ft sizes.

Pink, Purple & White

Yellow, Purple & White

All White

Shades of Pink

Peach & Cream

Orange, Yellow & White

Purple & White

Carnation Coffin Spray (various colours available)
Calla Lily Coffin Spray (various colours available)
Country Garden

Lily & Rose Spray

All Roses Spray (various colours available)

Single Ended Coffin Sprays

All single ended sprays are available in standard, medium or deluxe

Pink, Purple & White

All White

Red, Yellow & White

Yellow, Purple & White

Burgundy, Pink & White

Blue, Purple & White

Purple & White

Yellow & Purple

Roses & Carnations (various colours available)
Sunflowers & Germini

Letters & Names

All letters are available with various coloured edge ribbon

Carnations & Edged with Foliage or coloured Ribbon 'MUM' or 'DAD'
Mixed Loose Lettering 'MUM' or 'DAD' (various colours available)
Carnations & Ribboned Edged, with single rose on each letter 'NANA'

SOUTHGATE & ROBERTS

FEUNERAL DIRECTGRS

3ft

£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£160.00
£180.00
£180.00
£210.00
£235.00

Standard

£45.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£55.00
£55.00
£70.00
£110.00

£135.00
£210.00
£135.00

Any names can be made in any style, colour or design, subject to availabilty.

4ft

£210.00
£210.00
£210.00
£210.00
£210.00
£210.00
£210.00
£210.00
£230.00
£235.00
£260.00
£310.00

Medium

£65.00
£65.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£75.00
£75.00
£90.00

5ft

£260.00
£260.00
£260.00
£260.00
£260.00
£260.00
£260.00
£260.00
£280.00
£290.00
£310.00
£385.00

Deluxe

£85.00
£80.00
£90.00
£90.00
£90.00
£90.00
£95.00
£95.00
£110.00

(45.00 per letter)
(£70.00 per letter)
(£45.00 per letter)



Wreaths

All wreaths are available in standard, medium or deluxe sizes

Purple & White

Orange, White & Green

Pink & White

Vibrant Mix

Red & White

Based Wreath with Ribbon Edge (various colours available)
Gyp & Calla Lily Wreath

Sunflower Wreath

Lily Wreath (White or Pink available)
Lily & Rose Wreath (White or Pink available)

Pillows & Cushions
All are available with various coloured ribbon edge

Carnations & Ribbon Edged Pillow with Rose Spray
Carnations & Ribbon Edged Cushion with Rose Spray

Horseshoe ribbon edged with Rose Spray (various colours available)
Teddy Bear Pillow (various accent colours available)
Available in various sizes

Religious Cross Pillow with Rose Spray

Hearts

Open Based Heart with Rose Spray & Ribbon Edged (Pink or White)
Closed Based Heart with Rose Spray & Ribbon Edged

Loose Open Heart (various colours available)

Loose Carnation Heart (various colours available)

Rose & Carnation Heart (various colours available)

Loose Solid Heart (various colours available)

All Rose Heart (various colours available)

Double Based Heart (various colours available)

Standard Medium Deluxe

10"

£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£50.00
£50.00
£65.00
£70.00
£80.00

16"

£110.00
£110.00

15"

£70.00
£80.00

13"

£90.00

£110.00

2ft 3ft

£80.00 £105.00

15"

£75.00
£80.00
£95.00
£100.00
£115.00
£120.00
£145.00
£145.00

12" 14"

£65.00  £85.00
£65.00 £85.00
£65.00  £85.00
£70.00 £90.00
£70.00  £90.00
£85.00 £105.00
£95.00 £120.00
£100.00 £120.00

18"

£135.00
£135.00

18" 21II

£100.00 £130.00
£110.00 N/A

19"

£125.00 N/A

(One size only)

4ft 5ft

£130.00 £155.00

18" 21"

£100.00 £125.00
£105.00 £130.00
£125.00 N/A
£130.00 N/A
£165.00 N/A
£160.00 N/A
£185.00 £225.00
£195.00 N/A



Posies
All available in various sizes

Red, Yellow & White

Cerise Purple & White

Yellow, Purple & White

Pale Pink & White

All White

Pink, Purple & White

Large Classic Posy (various colours available)
Rose & Freesia Posy (various colours available)
Rose Posy (various colours available)

Single stemed Roses (various colours)
Single Stemed Calla Lilies

Bespoke Tributes can also be supplied in a range of styles and designs.

Standard Medium

£35.00 £45.00
£35.00 £45.00
£40.00 £50.00
£50.00 £60.00
£50.00 £60.00
£50.00 £60.00
£75.00 £90.00
£95.00 N/A
£95.00 N/A
£4.50 each
£6.00 each

Deluxe

£55.00
£55.00
£60.00
£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£105.00
N/A
N/A



