Southgate & Roberts Floral Price List 2024



Coffin Sprays

3ft	4ft	5ft
£160.00	£210.00	£260.00
£160.00	£210.00	£260.00
£160.00	£210.00	£260.00
£160.00	£210.00	£260.00
£160.00	£210.00	£260.00
£160.00	£210.00	£260.00
£160.00	£210.00	£260.00
£160.00	£210.00	£260.00
£180.00	£230.00	£280.00
£180.00	£235.00	£290.00
£210.00	£260.00	£310.00
£235.00	£310.00	£385.00
	£160.00 £160.00 £160.00 £160.00 £160.00 £160.00 £160.00 £180.00 £180.00 £210.00	£160.00 £210.00 £160.00 £210.00 £160.00 £210.00 £160.00 £210.00 £160.00 £210.00 £160.00 £210.00 £160.00 £210.00 £160.00 £210.00 £180.00 £230.00 £180.00 £235.00 £210.00

Single Ended Coffin Sprays

All single ended sprays are available in standard, medium or deluxe	Standard	Medium	Deluxe
Pink, Purple & White	£45.00	£65.00	£85.00
All White	£50.00	£65.00	£80.00
Red, Yellow & White	£50.00	£70.00	£90.00
Yellow, Purple & White	£50.00	£70.00	£90.00
Burgundy, Pink & White	£50.00	£70.00	£90.00
Blue, Purple & White	£50.00	£70.00	£90.00
Purple & White	£55.00	£75.00	£95.00
Yellow & Purple	£55.00	£75.00	£95.00
Roses & Carnations (various colours available)	£70.00	£90.00	£110.00
Sunflowers & Germini	£110.00		

Letters & Names

All letters are available with various coloured edge ribbon

Carnations & Edged with Foliage or coloured Ribbon 'MUM' or 'DAD'	£135.00	(45.00 per letter)
Mixed Loose Lettering 'MUM' or 'DAD' (various colours available)	£210.00	(£70.00 per letter)
Carnations & Ribboned Edged, with single rose on each letter 'NANA'	£135.00	(£45.00 per letter)

Any names can be made in any style, colour or design, subject to availabilty.

Wreaths

All wreaths are available in standard, medium or deluxe sizes		Standard 10"	Medium 12"	Deluxe 14"
Purple & White Orange, White & Green Pink & White		£45.00 £45.00	£65.00 £65.00	£85.00 £85.00 £85.00
Vibrant Mix		£50.00	£70.00	£90.00
Red & White Based Wreath with Ribbon Edge (various colours available)		£50.00 £65.00	£70.00 £85.00	£90.00 £105.00
Gyp & Calla Lily Wreath		£70.00	£95.00	£120.00
Sunflower Wreath		£80.00	£100.00	£120.00
		16"	18"	
Lily Wreath (White or Pink available)		£110.00	£135.00	
Lily & Rose Wreath (White or Pink available)		£110.00	£135.00	
Pillows & Cushions				
All are available with various coloured ribbon edge		15"	18"	21"
Carnations & Ribbon Edged Pillow with Rose Spray Carnations & Ribbon Edged Cushion with Rose Spray		£70.00 £80.00	£100.00 £110.00	£130.00 N/A
		13"	19"	
Horseshoe ribbon edged with Rose Spray (various colours available)		£90.00	£125.00	N/A
Teddy Bear Pillow (various accent colours available)		£110.00 (One size only)		e only)
Available in various sizes	2ft	3ft	4ft	5ft
Religious Cross Pillow with Rose Spray	£80.00	£105.00	£130.00	£155.00
Hearts				
		15"	18"	21"
Open Based Heart with Rose Spray & Ribbon Edged (Pink or White) Closed Based Heart with Rose Spray & Ribbon Edged		£75.00 £80.00	£100.00 £105.00	£125.00 £130.00
Loose Open Heart (various colours available)		£95.00	£125.00	N/A
Loose Carnation Heart (various colours available)		£100.00	£130.00	N/A
Rose & Carnation Heart (various colours available)		£115.00	£165.00 £160.00	N/A N/A
Loose Solid Heart (various colours available)				
All Rose Heart (various colours available)		£120.00 £145.00		
All Rose Heart (various colours available) Double Based Heart (various colours available)		£120.00 £145.00	£185.00 £195.00	£225.00 N/A

Posies

All available in various sizes	Standard	Medium	Deluxe
Pad Vallay 9 White	(35,00	£45.00	CEE 00
Red, Yellow & White	£35.00		£55.00
Cerise Purple & White	£35.00	£45.00	£55.00
Yellow, Purple & White	£40.00	£50.00	£60.00
Pale Pink & White	£50.00	£60.00	£70.00
All White	£50.00	£60.00	£70.00
Pink, Purple & White	£50.00	£60.00	£70.00
Large Classic Posy (various colours available)	£75.00	£90.00	£105.00
Rose & Freesia Posy (various colours available)	£95.00	N/A	N/A
Rose Posy (various colours available)	£95.00	N/A	N/A
Single stemed Roses (various colours)	£4.50 each		
Single Stemed Calla Lilies	£6.00 each		

Bespoke Tributes can also be supplied in a range of styles and designs.